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Odběrate l : Filosofický ústav A V ČR, v. v.i. 
.Jilská 361/1 
I.IO 00 PRAHA 1 
Česká rcpubli.ka 

DI Č : CZ67985955 
67985955 

Konečný příj emce : 

Místo dodáni: 
Způsob dopravy : 

_Qodací podmínky: 

Dodejte: 

Položkový rozpi s: 

Položka 

Objednáváme u Vás knihy dle pří lohy , 50 ks 

Pfedpokládancí cena celkem (včetn ě DPH): 

Datum vystavení: 2 1. 10.2020 

Vystavil:-

Potvrzuji přijeti objednávky. 

Stmn;a : I~ I 

Objednávka č.: 0200100060 I 
PID: 

Smlouva: 

Číslo účt u : 
Peněžn í ústav : 

Dodavatel: 
I Č : 29149177 DI Č: CZ29149177 . 

Kuba Libri, s.r.o. 
Ruská 972/94 
100 00 PRAHA 10 
Česká republika 

Platnost objednávky clo : 1----'3'-"J'"'". '-"12~.2;c..0'-"2'-"0-~ 
Term ín dodání: .___3_1_._12_.2_0_2_0 _ _, 
Forma úhrady : 

Term ín úhrady : 

t Celkem s DPH 
59 752.00 Kč 

59 752.00 Kč 

FILOSOFICKÝ ÚSTAV AV tR, v. v. i. 
· 361/1 , llOO0Prahat 

59551 DIC CZ679859SS 

Interní údaj, obj cdnar,l, : 291 SU I I I 00 I 7.20032 Odpovědnosi o ,rické výz,,y I 0~ 18 Oťník : I I Pro,•ozní obi•doá,ky 
Zprncov:íno •stéme1n iFIS nn d t.nbitz1 ORi-\ LE tR) 



9780199256723 

9780190247478 

9780198812821 

9781554815449 

9780199395750 

9781844658060 

9780198833567 

9780745630373 

9781138214453 

9781138930506 

9780230249318 

9780691141121 

9780198805410 

9780812697322 

9780812698930 

9780521052009 

9781781256855 

9780262537018 

9780190939809 

9780198803447 

9780631197133 

9781138845275 

9780198801603 

9780199664665 

9781118346310 

9780521130868 

9780190948207 

9780262043045 

9783709115763 

9780199989928 

Consciousness and The World 

Death and Nonexistence 

Frege's Detour: An Essay on Meaning, Reference, and Truth 

Ethics of Pandemics 

Essays on Priori Knowledge and Justification 

Posthuman Life: Philosophy at the Edge of the Human 

Knowing and Seeing : Groundwork for a new empiricism 

John McDowell 

John McDowell 

Philosophy for Graduate Students: Metaphysics and Epistemology 

Economics of Welfare 

Pessimism: Philosophy, Ethic, Spirit 

Moral Knowledge 

Philosophy of Arthur C. Danto 

Philosophy of Hilary Putnam 

Carnap's Construction of the World 

Age of Surveillance Capitalism 

Artificial Unintelligence 

lntroduction to Philosophy of Technology 

Meaning Diminished 

Semantics in Generative Grammar 

Climate Justice: An lntroduction 

Natural and the Human: Science and the Shaping of Modernity, 1739-1841 

Collapse of Mechanism and the Rise of Sensibility 

Companion to the Philosophy of Technology 

Carnap and Twentieth-Century Thought 

Ethical Algorithm 

Promíse of Artificial lntelligence 

Mann ohne Eigenschaften und die Wissenschaftliche Weltauffassung 

Scientific Rationality, the Human Condition, and 20th Century Cosmologies: Collected Works Volume I 

1 224 Kč 

1 187 Kč 

742 Kč 

659 Kč 

952 Kč 

717 Kč 

1 236 Kč 

420 Kč 

618 Kč 

865 Kč 

1 175 Kč 

791 Kč 

1 236 Kč 

1 685 Kč 

4 147 Kč 

816 Kč 

290 Kč 

343 Kč 

1 270 Kč 

1 174 Kč 

841 Kč 

816 Kč 

556 Kč 

890 Kč 

865 Kč 

940 Kč 

470 Kč 

527 Kč 

1 077 Kč 

1 434 Kč 



9781119119111 Companion to Atheism and Philosophy 3 462 Kč 

9783030043773 Ernst Mach - Life, Work, Influence 2 351 Kč 

9780199974863 Nature of Clinical Medicine 841 Kč 

9780262038720 Blockheads! 2 110 Kč 

9780674987784 Conscious Experience: A Logical lnquiry 915 Kč 

9780674984240 Automation and Utopia 791 Kč 

9780198848929 Future Politics 247 Kč 

9780415842969 Spaces for the Future 4 385 Kč 

9780521041119 Otto Neurath: Philosophy between Science and Politics 940 Kč 

9780521717724 Cambridge Handbook of lnformation and Computer Ethics 618 Kč 

9780631229193 Blackwell Guide to Philosophy of Computing 917 Kč 

9789027703217 Selected Papers in Logic and Foundations, Didactics, Economics 1 763 Kč 

9780792328735 Reminiscences of the Vienna Circle and the Mathematical Colloquium 1 567 Kč 

9783319160474 Wiener Kreis 2 155 Kč 

9783518277522 Sozialen Ursprunge der neuzeitlichen Wissenschaft 410 Kč 

9783518283912 Geniereligion 386 Kč 

9783211829370 Phanomenologie und Logischer Empirismus 979 Kč 

9783319028446 Felix Kaufmann's Theory and Method in the Social Sciences 2 742 Kč 

.9783030405069 End-of-Art Philosophy in Hegel, Nietzsche and Danto 1 270 Kč 

9780190270117 Consequentialism 940 Kč 

59 752 Kč 


